!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001841
E25001842
E25001843
E25001844
E25001845

E25001846
E25001847

E25001848

E25001849

Reported

13:46:55 06/08/25
14:23:14 06/08/25

16:31:38 06/08/25

21:23:49 06/08/25

22:07:23 06/08/25

22:19:07 06/08/25
23:02:51 06/08/25

01:33:50 06/09/25

04:49:24 06/09/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS DIFF 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
BREATH PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 737 N WEST ST APT 106,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

CRASH TYPE 3736 N COUNTY RD 150 W; CURB

UNK SOUTH OF HOUSE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER PEYTON MANNING CHILDRENS,
EMS CHEST 314 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG

PAIN

EMS AMBUL 915 W KATHYS WAY; GREENSBURG
RQST BP AMOCO, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22813/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/09/25



