

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

• •	•				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001841	13:46:55 06/08/25	EMS TRANSFE	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25001842	14:23:14 06/08/25	EMS DIFF	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		BREATH	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25001843	16:31:38 06/08/25	EMS SICK	737 N WEST ST APT 106,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25001844	21:23:49 06/08/25	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25001845	22:07:23 06/08/25	CRASH TYPE	3736 N COUNTY RD 150 W; CURB		ACT
		UNK	SOUTH OF HOUSE, GREENSBURG		
E25001846	22:19:07 06/08/25	EMS TRANSFE	R PEYTON MANNING CHILDRENS,		ACT
E25001847	23:02:51 06/08/25	EMS CHEST	314 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PAIN			
E25001848	01:33:50 06/09/25	EMS AMBUL	915 W KATHYS WAY; GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST	BP AMOCO, GREENSBURG		
E25001849	04:49:24 06/09/25	EMS TRANSFE	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22813/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/09/25